
NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA - Folsom Spring Slugfest

Dates of play: | Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field 1 (North) Kemp Park - Folsom

Tm#
1

2

3

4

5

Team Name

SacFlash

Outlaws of Lincoln

Timberworks Construction

Midtown Cruiser Shop

Old Dawgs

6 Rebellion

Group

2
1

2

1
1

2

Age
50

50

60
50

60

50

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time

8:00
9:15,

10:30j

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45
5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team

Old Dawgs

Old Dawgs

Timberworks Construction

SacFlash

Timberworks Construction

Outlaws of Lincoln

Midtown Cruiser Shop

Midtown Cruiser Shop

FIi

Runs

sldl

Runs Team

Rebellion

Timberworks Construction

Rebellion

Rebellion

Midtown Cruiser Shop

SacFlash

SacFlash

Outlaws of Lincoln

SUNDAY FIELD: Field 1

Time

8:00

9:15
10:30j

12:00

1:15
2:30

3:45

Team

SacFlash

Outlaws of Lincoln

Old Dawgs

Old Dawgs

Rebellion

Old Dawgs

Rebellion

Runs Runs Team

Timberworks Construction

Timberworks Construction

SacFlash

Outlaws of Lincoln

Outlaws of Lincoln

Midtown Cruiser Shop

Midtown Cruiser Shop

Run Equalizers

*

**

***

****

Teams 2, 4, & 5 give Teams 1, 3 & 6 - 3 runs

Other Notes



NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA - Folsom Spring Slugfest

Dates of play: Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field 2 (South) Kemp Park - Folsom

Tm#

1

2

3
4

5

6

Team Name

Northstate Screenprint

Big Valley Ravens

Norcal Express

Ain't No Saints

The Crew

Hangtown 60

Group

5

3

6

5
4

3

Age
60
55

60
60

60
60

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD: Field 1

Time

8:00
9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30
3:45

5:00

Team

The Crew

The Crew

Norcal Express

Northstate Screenprint

Norcal Express

Big Valley Ravens

Ain't No Saints

Ain't No Saints

Runs Runs Team

Hangtown 60

Norcal Express

Hangtown 60

Hangtown 60

Ain't No Saints

Northstate Screenprint

Northstate Screenprint

Big Valley Ravens

Time

8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

SUNDAY FIELD:

Team

Northstate Screenprint

Big Valley Ravens

The Crew

The Crew

Hangtown 60

The Crew

Hangtown 60

Fit

Runs

sldl

Runs Team

Norcal Express

Norcal Express

Northstate Screenprint

Big Valley Ravens

Big Valley Ravens

Ain't No Saints

Ain't No Saints

Run

*
**

***

****

Teams 2 & 6 give Team 5 - 3 runs; give teams 1

Team 5 gives teams 1 & 4 - 3 runs; gives team 3

Equalizers

& 4 - 5 runs; give team 3 -7 runs

- 5 runs

Team 4 gives team 3 - 3 runs

Other Notes



NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Spring Slugfest

Dates of play: |~ Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field A - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Team Name

Santa Cruz Irregulars

California Wrecking Crew

Out of Sorage

Penn Valley Grays

Omen 70

Islanders 65

Group

6
7

7

7

4

6

Age
55

70~

60

60

70~

65

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time

8:00
9:15

10:30
12:00
1:15
2:30

3:45

5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team

Omen 70

Omen 70

Out of Sorage

Santa Cruz Irregulars

Out of Sorage

California Wrecking Crew

Penn Valley Grays

Penn Valley Grays

Fit

Runs

jldA

Runs Team

Islanders 65

Out of Sorage

Islanders 65

Islanders 65

Penn Valley Grays

Santa Cruz Irregulars

Santa Cruz Irregulars

California Wrecking Crew

Time

8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00

1:15
2:30

3:45

SUNDAY FIELD: Field A

Team

Santa Cruz Irregulars

California Wrecking Crew

Omen 70

Omen 70

Islanders 65

Omen 70

Islanders 65

Runs Runs Team

Out of Sorage

Out of Sorage

Santa Cruz Irregulars

California Wrecking Crew

California Wrecking Crew

Penn Valley Grays

Penn Valley Grays

Run Equalizers

*

**

***

****

Team 5 gives teams 1 & 6 - 5 runs; gives teams 2, 3 & 4 - 7 runs

Teams 1 & 6 give Teams 2, 3 & 4 - 3 runs

Other Notes



1C sin

NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Spring Slugfest

Dates of play: j Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field B - Lembi Park - Folsom

n#
I
2

3
4

5
5

Team Name

Nevada Giants

SF Seals 75

NorCal Red hawks

Lincoln Hills 70

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

Lincoln Hills 65

Group

8
7

9

8

8

9

Age
65

75

70

70

70

65

Won r Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time

13)0
J ĵlS

10^30

12:00
1:15
2:30
3:45
5:00

SATURDAY FIELD: Field B

Team

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

NorCal Redhawks

^ Nevada Giants

NorCal Redhawks

SF Seals 75

Lincoln Hills 70

Lincoln Hills 70

Runs Runs Team

Lincoln Hills 65

NorCal Redhawks

Lincoln Hills 65

Lincoln Hills 65

Lincoln Hills 70

Nevada Giants

Nevada Giants

SF Seals 75

Til

8:1

9:

10
12
1:

2:
3:

ne
30

15

30

00

15

30

l5

SUNDAY FIELD:

Team

Nevada Giants

SF Seals 75

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

Lincoln Hills 65

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

Lincoln Hills 65

Fi«

Runs

?ldB

Runs Team

NorCal Redhawks

NorCal Redhawks

Nevada Giants

SF Seals 75

SF Seals 75

Lincoln Hills 70

Lincoln Hills 70

Run Equalizers
Team 2 gives Teams 1, 4 & 5 - 3 runs; teams 3 & 6 - 5 runs

** Teams 1, 4 & 5 give Teams 3 & 6 - 5 runs
***

Other Notes



NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Spring Slugfest

Dates of play: Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field D - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#
1

2

3

Team Name

Triple Play 70

California Oaks 75

Sacramento Buds

4 ^cramento Gold 80

5 Sacramento Rebels 75

6 California Oaks 70

Group

9

10
9
12
12

9

Age
70
75
70
80
75

70

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD: Field D

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30
12:00
1:15
2:30
3:45

5:00

Team

Sacramento Rebels 75

Sacramento Rebels 75

Sacramento Buds

Triple Play 70

Sacramento Buds

California Oaks 75

Sacramento Gold 80

Sacramento Gold 80

Runs Runs Team

California Oaks 70

Sacramento Buds

California Oaks 70

California Oaks 70

Sacramento Gold 80

Triple Play 70

Triple Play 70

California Oaks 75

Ex

Ex

Ex

Ex

Ex

Time

8:00
9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15
2:30,
3:45

SUNDAY FIELD: [

Team

Triple Play 70

California Oaks 75

Sacramento Rebels 75

Sacramento Rebels 75

California Oaks 70

Sacramento Rebels 75

California Oaks 70

Fit

Runs

2ldD

Runs Team

Sacramento Buds

Sacramento Buds

Triple Play 70

California Oaks 75

California Oaks 75

Sacramento Gold 80

Sacramento Gold 80

Ex

Ex

Ex

Run Equalizers
Teams 1, 3 & 6 give Team 2 - 3 runs; give teams 4 & 5 - 7 runs

** Team 2 gives Teams 4 & 5 - 5 runs

***

£v = Exhib tioft Games4These eames do not count in the Round Robin standings)— \ o O— 7

Group 5A - triple Play 70 Sacramento Buds & California Oaks 70 - 3 team round robin to determine Champio

Group 5B - Sacramento Rebels, Sac Gold 80, California Oaks 75-3 team round robin to determine Champion

n


