NCSSA 6 team bracket Sacramento TPA - Folsom Spring Slugfest Dates of play: Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field 1 (North) Kemp Park - Folsom

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	SacFlash	2	50			1 lucc
2	Outlaws of Lincoln	1	50			
3	Timberworks Construction	2	60			
4	Midtown Cruiser Shop	1	50			
5	Old Dawgs	1	60			
6	Rebellion	2	50			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

	SATURDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld 1	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Old Dawgs			Rebellion
9:15	Old Dawgs			Timberworks Construction
10:30	Timberworks Construction			Rebellion
12:00	SacFlash			Rebellion
1:15	Timberworks Construction			Midtown Cruiser Shop
2:30	Outlaws of Lincoln			SacFlash
3:45	Midtown Cruiser Shop			SacFlash
5:00	Midtown Cruiser Shop			Outlaws of Lincoln

	SUNDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld 1	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	SacFlash			Timberworks Construction
9:15	Outlaws of Lincoln			Timberworks Construction
10:30	Old Dawgs			SacFlash
12:00	Old Dawgs			Outlaws of Lincoln
1:15	Rebellion			Outlaws of Lincoln
2:30	Old Dawgs			Midtown Cruiser Shop
3:45	Rebellion			Midtown Cruiser Shop

SUNDAY FIELD:

		tun Equalizers
*	Teams 2, 4, & 5 give Teams 1, 3 & 6 - 3 runs	
**		

		Other Notes

Sacramento TPA - Folsom Spring Slugfest

NCSSA 6 team bracket

Dates of play:

Sat & Sun May 20 & 21

@

Field 2 (South) Kemp Park - Folsom

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Northstate Screenprint	5	60			
2	Big Valley Ravens	3	55			
3	Norcal Express	6	60			
4	Ain't No Saints	5	60			
5	The Crew	4	60			
6	Hangtown 60	3	60			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD:	Field 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	The Crew			Hangtown 60
9:15	The Crew			Norcal Express
10:30	Norcal Express			Hangtown 60
12:00	Northstate Screenprint			Hangtown 60
1:15	Norcal Express			Ain't No Saints
2:30	Big Valley Ravens			Northstate Screenprint
3:45	Ain't No Saints			Northstate Screenprint
5:00	Ain't No Saints			Big Valley Ravens

	SUNDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld 1	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Northstate Screenprint			Norcal Express
9:15	Big Valley Ravens			Norcal Express
10:30	The Crew			Northstate Screenprint
12:00	The Crew			Big Valley Ravens
1:15	Hangtown 60			Big Valley Ravens
2:30	The Crew			Ain't No Saints
3:45	Hangtown 60			Ain't No Saints

Run Equalizers

*	Teams 2 & 6 give Team 5 - 3 runs; give teams 1 & 4 - 5 runs; give team 3 - 7 runs			
**	Team 5 gives teams 1 & 4 - 3 runs; gives team 3 - 5 runs			
***	Team 4 gives team 3 - 3 runs			

Other	Notes

NCSSA 6 team bracket Sacramento TPA Folsom Spring Slugfest Dates of play: Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field A - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Santa Cruz Irregulars	6	55			
2	California Wrecking Crew	7	70			
3	Out of Sorage	7	60			
4	Penn Valley Grays	7	60			
5	Omen 70	4	70			
6	Islanders 65	6	65			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld A	
Team	Runs	Runs	Team
Omen 70			Islanders 65
Omen 70			Out of Sorage
Out of Sorage			Islanders 65
Santa Cruz Irregulars			Islanders 65
Out of Sorage			Penn Valley Grays
California Wrecking Crew			Santa Cruz Irregulars
Penn Valley Grays			Santa Cruz Irregulars
	Team Omen 70 Omen 70 Out of Sorage Santa Cruz Irregulars Out of Sorage California Wrecking Crew	Team Runs Omen 70 Omen 70 Out of Sorage Santa Cruz Irregulars Out of Sorage California Wrecking Crew	Team Runs Omen 70 Omen 70 Out of Sorage Santa Cruz Irregulars Out of Sorage California Wrecking Crew

Penn Valley Grays

.....

5:00

Santa Cruz Irregulars

California Wrecking Crew

	SUNDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld A	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Santa Cruz Irregulars			Out of Sorage
9:15	California Wrecking Crew			Out of Sorage
10:30	Omen 70			Santa Cruz Irregulars
12:00	Omen 70			California Wrecking Crew
1:15	Islanders 65			California Wrecking Crew
2:30	Omen 70			Penn Valley Grays
3:45	Islanders 65			Penn Valley Grays

Run Equalizers Team 5 gives teams 1 & 6 - 5 runs; gives teams 2, 3 & 4 - 7 runs Teams 1 & 6 give Teams 2, 3 & 4 - 3 runs ** *** ****

Other Notes

Sacramento TPA Folsom Spring Slugfest Dates of play: Sat & Sun May 20 & 21 @ Field B - Lembi Park - Folsom

ceTm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Nevada Giants	8	65		2000	riace
2	SF Seals 75	7	75			
3	NorCal Redhawks	9	70			
4	Lincoln Hills 70	8	70			
5	Sacramemnto Islanders 70	8	70			
6	Lincoln Hills 65	9	65			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

	SATURDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld B	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Sacramemnto Islanders 70			Lincoln Hills 65
9:15	Sacramemnto Islanders 70			NorCal Redhawks
10:30	NorCal Redhawks			Lincoln Hills 65
12:00	Nevada Giants			Lincoln Hills 65
1:15	NorCal Redhawks			Lincoln Hills 70
2:30	SF Seals 75			Nevada Giants
3:45	Lincoln Hills 70			Nevada Giants
5:00	Lincoln Hills 70			SF Seals 75

	SUNDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld B	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Nevada Giants			NorCal Redhawks
9:15	SF Seals 75			NorCal Redhawks
10:30	Sacramemnto Islanders 70			Nevada Giants
12:00	Sacramemnto Islanders 70			SF Seals 75
1:15	Lincoln Hills 65			SF Seals 75
2:30	Sacramemnto Islanders 70			Lincoln Hills 70
3:45	Lincoln Hills 65			Lincoln Hills 70

Team 2 gives Teams 1, 4 & 5 - 3 runs; teams 3 & 6 - 5 runs ** Teams 1, 4 & 5 give Teams 3 & 6 - 5 runs *** ***

Other Notes

NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Spring Slugfest

Dates of play:

Sat & Sun May 20 & 21

@

Field D - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Triple Play 70	9	70			
2	California Oaks 75	10	75			
3	Sacramento Buds	9	70			
4	Sacramento Gold 80	12	80			
5	Sacramento Rebels 75	12	75			
6	California Oaks 70	9	70			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Field D

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:00	Sacramento Rebels 75			California Oaks 70	Ex
9:15	Sacramento Rebels 75			Sacramento Buds	Ex
10:30	Sacramento Buds			California Oaks 70	
12:00	Triple Play 70			California Oaks 70	
1:15	Sacramento Buds			Sacramento Gold 80	Ex
2:30	California Oaks 75			Triple Play 70	LA
3:45	Sacramento Gold 80			Triple Play 70	Ex
5:00	Sacramento Gold 80			California Oaks 75	Ex

	SUNDAY FIELD:	Fi	eld D		
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:00	Triple Play 70			Sacramento Buds	
9:15	California Oaks 75			Sacramento Buds	
10:30	Sacramento Rebels 75			Triple Play 70	Ex
12:00	Sacramento Rebels 75			California Oaks 75	Ex
1:15	California Oaks 70			California Oaks 75	
2:30	Sacramento Rebels 75			Sacramento Gold 80	
3:45	California Oaks 70			Sacramento Gold 80	Ex

Run Equalizers

*	Teams 1, 3 & 6 give Team 2 - 3 runs; give teams 4 & 5 - 7 runs
	Team 2 gives Teams 4 & 5 - 5 runs

Other Notes

Ex = Exhibition Games (These games do not count in the Round Robin standings)

Group 5A - triple Play 70, Sacramento Buds & California Oaks 70 - 3 team round robin to determine Champion Group 5B - Sacramento Rebels, Sac Gold 80, California Oaks 75 - 3 team round robin to determine Champion